93250
5 Drawer Roller Cabinet
- PRO+ Series
• 26¹⁄₂” x 19” x 36”
• Capacity: 9,316 cu. in.
List $2,074.88
$1,16195
99213SB

nickel plating.
• Superior resistance to welding spatter.
• No pinch easy release lever eliminates painful accidental
pinching of hands and fingers.
• Piano wire spring ensures superior tool life and reliable
opening and closing of tool.
Overall Jaw
Length Opening List
121-05 5” 1¹⁄₈” $35.57 $2295
121-07F 7” 1⁷⁄₈” $42.14 $2795
121-10F 10” 2⁷⁄₁₆” $45.20 $2995
121-12 12” 2¹⁵⁄₁₆” $70.72 $4795
121-05 shownOverall Jaw
Length Opening Capacity List
B45-7A 7³⁄₄” 1” ³⁄₄” $37.29 $2495
B45-10A 10¹⁄₄” 1¹⁄₄” 1¹⁄₂” $45.29 $2995
B45-12A 12¹⁄₂” 1¹⁄₂” 2⁵⁄₈” $58.02 $3995
B45-16A 16¹⁄₂” 2” 4¹⁄₄” $93.30 $6395
B45-20 20” 3” 5¹⁄₂” $246.64 $16795
Adjustable Joint Pliers
with Vinyl Grips
B45-7A shown
86009

$15795
86980
8 Piece Precision Screwdriver Set
• Phillips® No. 00, 0, 1
• Slotted 5/64”, 3/32”, 11/64”, 9/64”, 5/32”
• Rotating end cap for constant finger
pressure when driving screws
• Cushioned non-slip handle
List $104.00
$6695
4 Visit us at www.graytools.com/wheretobuy for the distributor nearest you.
Chain Hoists
Rated Standard
Capacity Lift
(tons) (ft) List
CH-0.5-10 0.5 10 $449.01 $28795
CH-0.5-20 0.5 20 $570.26 $36695
CH-1-10 1.0 10 $474.26 $30495
CH-1-20 1.0 20 $660.88 $42495
CH-1.5-10 1.5 10 $696.60 $44795
CH-1.5-20 1.5 20 $916.99 $58995
CH-2-10 2.0 10 $822.43 $52895
CH-2-20 2.0 20 $1,051.94 $67695
CH-3-10 3.0 10 $1,102.70 $70895
CH-3-20 3.0 20 $1,454.74 $93495
CH-5-10 5.0 10 $1,763.96 $1,13395
CH-5-20 5.0 20 $2,666.13 $1,71395
• Housing and mechanical components are manufactured from premium grade steel,
offering a compact, lightweight, yet exceptionally strong professional quality
product.
• Tested to 150% of rated capacity.

C403 shown
L-Clamps
Proof
Capacity Test (lbs) List
L408C 0-8” 2,645 $120.78 $8195
L412C 0-12” 2,645 $135.02 $9195
L416C 0-16” 2,645 $151.26 $10295
L420C 0-20” 2,645 $177.89 $11995
• Swivel pads.
• Copper plated screw and pad resist welding splatter.
• I-beam design for maximum strength.
Lever Hoists
Rated Standard
Capacity Lift
(tons) (ft) List
LH-0.25-3 0.25 3 $406.22 $26195
LH-0.5-3 0.50 3 $409.09 $26295
LH-0.75-5 0.75 5 $613.63 $39495
LH-1.5-5 1.5 5 $725.22 $46695
LH-3-5 3.0 5 $1,264.50 $81295
• 180° angled load chain guide is cast into the housing
eliminating fouling and jamming of the chain.
• High impact, lightweight steel housing provides optimum